Size
mm
D
mm
d
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 27.5 21.34 18.6 62 PN18 TCROSS015
20 33.5 26.67 26 82.2 PN18 TCROSS020
25 40.9 33.4 27.5 93.5 PN18 TCROSS025
32 50.1 42.16 29 104.8 PN18 TCROSS032
40 56.6 48.26 34 120.9 PN18 TCROSS040
50 69 60.33 40 146.92 PN18 TCROSS050
80 103.2 88.7 49.9 196.6 PN15 TCROSS080
100 133.1 114.3 60.15 241.9 PN15 TCROSS100
150 (Grey) 185.1 160.2 86.1 335 PN16 TCROSS150
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566